Description Quantity per
98-0482-B 1776cc Engine Long Block - Aluminum Case

00-8688-4 Small Spacer Only F/8688,Ea.

00-8688-5 Large Spacer Only F/8688,Ea.

00-8688-7 Pulley Only For 8688

00-8694-7 Crankshaft Pulley Sand Seal : Orange for 8688-8693-8694
00-8695-7 Crankshaft Pulley Collar : Aluminum

99-4018-0 Instructions For 8688/8693

00-3238-0 Stock Style Dual Port End Castings : with Boots - New
98-1002-B Throttle Cable Tube

27-7150-6 Penn Grade 1 High Performance 10w/30

00-8673-0 Fan Shroud : 36 HP Doghouse : Black with Ducts

JP-1213-0 Heater Hose : 50 mm x 1000 mm : Aluminum Foil Covered - JP
00-8894-0 Oil Cooler Adapter for98-1161-B

00-3525-0 FuelHose:1/4Inch:5 Feet

00-3380-0 Heater Hose Clamp Set : Stainless : 4 per Set

00-8898-0 Cooling Fan Hardware Kit : Zinc Plated : 4 Piece Kit

00-8884-0 Fan Shroud: 2 Piece Doghouse Tin : Black

00-8904-0 Oilfiller Aluminum Vented Plastic Cap/Fitting/Gaskets
00-9246-0 45 Degree : 1/4 Inch MPT x 1/4 Inch FPT : 2 per Set

98-0130-6 Oil Breather Hose : 1 Meter

00-8935-B Engine Pulley Tin : Black

00-8938-0 Engine Tin : Rear: Stock Style : Black

00-8952-0 Engine Tin: Front : Late Doghouse Style : Black

00-8961-0 Hoover Bit - Doghouse Qil Cooler Tin

00-8990-0 Cylinder Shroud Set : Dual Port : Black : Each

00-9118-0 Extra Long Pulley Bolt with Washer : Chrome

00-9119-0 Alternator - Generator Nut Set : Nut with Spacer : Chrome : 2 Piece Set
17-2976-0 Air Cleaner: Oval: Rubber Flange with Gauze Element: 2 Inch
00-9197-0 Alternator-Generator Pulley Shim Kit : 10 Piece Kit

00-9224-0 Hose Clamp Set: 1/4 Inch -5/16 Inch : 6.35 mm -8.0 mm : 4 per Set
00-8909-B Zinc Coated : With Hardware

00-9442-0 HEIl Ignition Kit : Billet Distributor : Hi -Output Coil with 8 mm Wires
99-2503-0 M6 Flat Washer, Z

99-2403-0 M6-1.0 Nylock, Z

99-2505-0 M8 Spring Washer, Blk

99-2871-0 M8 X 1.25 Offset Stud 70Mm

99-2408-0 M8-1.25 12Mm O.D. Hexnut, Z

00-9486-0 Alternator Kit: 55 AMP : Black

00-9064-6 Bracket With Screws,Bolt,Etc

00-9524-0 Engine Shroud Screw Set:6x 10 mm: 12 Piece Set
00-3253-7 34 PICT-3: Base Gasket

00-3254-7 30 PICT-1: Base Gasket

00-3392-7 Heat Riser Gasket

N SN =S =S TS S S S N S N S N S S S S S S S S S S S SN =S S S S S S S = =S

=
N

=

=
N

[ON =S =S =Y = =




17-2805-3 1/8" Pipe Plug

17-2805-6 Intake Manifold Heat Risers - Dual Port - Pair Only F/17-2805

17-2805-7 Manifold Stock Type 1 71-74 (Center) DP

99-4211-1 Empi 1-Up Skincard Ea New

99-4292-0 Plain Poly Bag 4X5 Roll,.002

98-1161-B Oil cooler Dog House 5 Plate Aluminum

98-1162-B Stock Replacement : Zinc Coated

98-2079-B Fuel Pump : Mechanical

98-1181-B Fuel Pump Push Rod : 100 mm : used with Alternator

99-1605-0 3/16" Rubber Vacuum Plug

98-1291-B Carburetor 39 PICT-3

98-2004-B Fan,Bug 71-79 Bus 71 Ghia 71-74 34.7mm Inner Wide 36.9mm outter

98-2080-B Fuel Pump Spacer

98-9190-B Oil Pressure Switch for Indictor Light

98-9944-B 14 mm : 1/2 Inch Reach : NGK BR6HS

EN I I I I OO T I I I I I [ I I




	Assembly BOM

